
QUARTER ONE  

2025     

ACADEMIC YEAR 

OCCUPATIONAL QUALIFICATIONS QP/AQP SAQA ID

NQF 

LEVEL CREDITS EISA DATE
EISA REGISTRATION 

CLOSING DATE

1 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 14 & 15 January 2025 31 October 2024

2 OC: Fraud Examiner FASSET 101868 08 255 16 January 2025 29 November 2024

3 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 21 & 22 January 2025 29 November 2024

4 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 28 & 29 January 2025 29 November 2024

5 OC: Retail Supervisor W&RSETA 99573 04 100 03 February 2025 29 November 2024

6 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 04 & 05 February 2025 29 November 2024

7 OC: Traffic Officer RTMC 97639 06 406 06 February 2025 29 November 2024

8 OC: Dispatching and Receiving Clerk W&RSETA 99446 02 34 10 February 2025 06 December 2024

9 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 11 & 12 February 2025 29 November 2024

10 OC: Service Station Attendant – Forecourt Attendant W&RSETA 99708 02 28 17 February 2025 06 December 2024

11 OC: Chemical Plant Operator (CPO) CHIETA 102156 04 487 18 & 19 February 2025 29 November 2024

12 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 18 & 19 February 2025 29 November 2024

13 OC: Adult Literacy Teacher ETDPSETA 101709 05 198 24 February 2025 29 November 2024

14 OC: Career Development Information Officer ETDPSETA 96372 05 120 24 February 2025 29 November 2024

15 OC: Community Development Practitioner ETDPSETA 97691 05 212 24 February 2025 29 November 2024

16 OC: Training and Development Practitioner ETDPSETA 101321 05 190 24 February 2025 29 November 2024

17 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 25 & 26 February 2025 29 November 2024

18 OC: Internal Auditor (ICT Internal Auditor) FASSET 101405 07 130 25 & 27 February 2025 29 November 2024

19 OC: Internal Audit Manager FASSET 101520 08 233 25 & 27 February 2025 29 November 2024

20 OC: Internal Auditor FASSET 101839 07 345 25 & 27 February 2025 29 November 2024

21 OC: School Principal ETDPSETA 101258 06 285 26 February 2025 29 November 2024

22 OC:Library Assistant ETDPSETA 94598 05 127 26 February 2025 29 November 2024

23 OC: Fraud Examiner FASSET 101868 08 255 26 February 2025 29 November 2024

24 OC:Orientation and Mobility Practitioner ETDPSETA 121356 06 275 26 February 2025 29 November 2024

25 OC: Retail Chain Store Manager W&RSETA 103150 05 106 26 February 2025 29 November 2024

26 OC: Internal Audit Manager (Internal Audit Quality Assurer) FASSET 101370 03 116 26 & 28 February 2025 29 November 2024

27 OC: Learning and Development Professional ETDPSETA 121276 06 280 26 February 2025 29 November 2024

28 OC: Public Sector Auditor FASSET 117326 08 315 26 February 2025 29 November 2024

NB: Learner Statements of Results (SoRs) must be submitted using the QCTO-prescribed template, along with the LEISA file, to the designated email address: 

EISAreadiness@qcto.org.za

 EXTERNAL INTEGRATED SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENTS (EISA) DATES FOR 2025 ACADEMIC YEAR 



29 OC: School Principal ETDPSETA 101258 06 285 26 February 2025 29 November 2024

30 OC: Mine Ventilation Observer MQA 94572 03 137 26 February 2025 29 November 2024

31 OC: Learning and Development Advisor ETDPSETA 118774 07 195 27 February 2025 29 November 2024

32 OC: Early Chilhood Development ETDPSETA 97542 04 131 27 February 2025 29 November 2024

33 OC: Community Development Worker ETDPSETA 97708 04 150 28 February 2025 29 November 2024

34 OC: Occupational Trainer ETDPSETA 97154 04 124 28 February 2025 29 November 2024

35 OC: Trade Unionist ETDPSETA 118790 04 190 28 February 2025 29 November 2024

36 OC: Textile Blowroom and Carding Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103154 02 160 03 March 2025 29 November 2024

37 OC: Textile Crading and Drawframe Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103182 02 157 03 March 2025 29 November 2024

38 OC: Ringframe Spinning and Yarn Packaging Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103179 02 156 03 March 2025 29 November 2024

39 OC: Rotor Spining and Yarn Packaging Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103152 02 162 03 March 2025 29 November 2024

40 OC: Textile Drawframe and Speedframe Machine FP & M SETA 103221 02 159 03 March 2025 29 November 2024

41 OC: Weaving Machine Operator FP & M SETA 101384 02 180 04 March 2025 29 November 2024

42 OC: Creeling and Warping Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103183 02 150 04 March 2025 29 November 2024

43 OC: Braiding Machine Operator FP & M SETA 101325 02 168 04 March 2025 29 November 2024

44 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 04 & 05 March 2025 29 November 2024

45 OC: Textile Silver Lap, Combing and Drawframe Machine OperatorFP & M SETA 103153 02 195 04 March 2025 29 November 2024

46 OC: Speciality Yarn Assembly Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103180 02 114 04 March 2025 29 November 2024

47 OC: Weft Knitting Machine Operator FP & M SETA 101374 02 170 10 March 2025 29 November 2024

48 OC: Warp Knitting Machine Operator FP & M SETA 101371 02 170 10 March 2025 29 November 2024

49 OC: Store Person W&RSETA 99703 02 41 10 March 2025 10 January 2025

50 OC: Butter Maker FoodBev SETA 102919 04 174 10 & 11 March 2025 10 January 2025

51 OC: Fresh Dairy Products Maker FoodBev SETA 102918 04 136 10 & 11 March 2025 10 January 2025

52 OC: Dried Dairy Products Maker FoodBev SETA 102961 04 353 10 &11 March 2025 10 January 2025

53 OC: Ripened Cheesemaker FoodBev SETA 103129 04 201 10 & 11 March 2025 10 January 2025

54 OC: Femented Dairy Products Maker FoodBev SETA 102917 04 168 10 & 11 March 2025 10 January 2025

55 OC: Processed Cheese Maker FoodBev SETA 103097 04 135 10 & 11 March 2025 10 January 2025

56 OC: Man-made Fibre Texturing Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103143 02 180 11 March 2025 10 January 2025

57 OC: Man-made Fibre Extrusion Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103146 02 180 11 March 2025 10 January 2025

58 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 11 & 12 March 2025 10 January 2025

59 OC: Sales Assistant (Retail Sales Advisor) W&RSETA 99669 02 54 17 March 2025 10 January 2025

60 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 18 & 19 March 2025 10 January 2025

61 OC: Fraud Examiner FASSET 101868 08 255 19 March 2025 10 January 2025

62 OC: Governance Professional FASSET 118115 08 156 19 March 2025 10 January 2025

63 OC: Management Accountant FASSET 112809 08 180 19 March 2025 10 January 2025

64 OC: Management Accounting Specialist FASSET 112829 06 180 19 March 2025 10 January 2025

65 OC: Management Accounting Officer FASSET 112824 05 180 19 March 2025 10 January 2025

66 OC: Bookkeeper FASSET 98959 08 364 19 March 2025 10 January 2025

67 OC: Management Accountant Practitioner FASSET 112831 07 180 19 March 2025 10 January 2025

68 OC: Beaming and Sizing Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103181 02 150 04 March 2025 29 November 2024

69 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 25 & 26 March 2025 10 January 2025

70 OC: Textile Wet Process Dyeing Machine Operator FP & M SETA 101278 02 168 05 March 2025 29 November 2024

71 OC: Textile Wet Process Printing Machine Operator FP & M SETA 101367 02 168 05 March 2025 29 November 2024

72 OC: Textile Wet Product Finishing Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103188 02 180 05 March 2025 29 November 2024



73 OC: Textile Wet Process Coating Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103186 02 180 05 March 2025 29 November 2024

74 OC: Textile Wet Process Preparation Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103144 02 180 05 March 2025 29 November 2024

75 OC: Food Handler CATHSSETA 110644 02 32 05 March 2025 07 February 2025

76 OC: Kitchen Hand CATHSSETA 110354 03 53 05 March 2025 07 February 2025

77 OC: Textile Dry Product Surface Preparation Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103147
02

170 06 March 2025 29 November 2024

78 OC: Textile Dry Fringing Machine FP & M SETA 103184 02 150 06 March 2025 29 November 2024

79 OC: Textile Dry Finishing and Heat Setting Machine Operator FP & M SETA 3146
02

170 06 March 2025 29 November 2024

80 OC: Tufting Machine Operator FP & M SETA 101404 02 180 07 March 2025 29 November 2024

81
OC: Non-woven Thermo-bonding Textile Production Machine 

Operator
FP & M SETA 103149

02
164 07 March 2025 29 November 2024

82
EC: Non-woven Thermo-bonding Textile Production Machine 

Operator
FP & M SETA 119943

02
141 07 March 2025 29 November 2024

83 OC: Pharmacist Assistant (Basic) SAPC 112811 04 62 25 March 2025 29 November 2024

84 OC: Journalist FP & M SETA 101872 05 193 30 March 2025 10 January 2025

85 OC:Commissioning Editor FP & M SETA 101553 07 169 30 March 2025 10 January 2025

QUARTER TWO 

2025      

ACADEMIC YEAR 

OCCUPATIONAL QUALIFICATIONS QP/AQP SAQA ID

NQF 

LEVEL CREDITS EISA DATE
EISA REGISTRATION 

CLOSING DATE

1 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 01 & 02 April 2025 10 January 2025

2 OC: Retail Supervisor W&RSETA 99573 04 100 02 April 2025 17 January  2025

3 OC: Social Auxiliary Worker (SAW) HWSETA 98890 05 129 02 & 03 April 2025 17 January  2025

4 OC: Freight Handler TETA 96396 03 122 03 April 2025 10 January 2025

5 OC: Clearing and Fowarding Agent TETA 96368 05 120 04 April 2025 10 January 2025

6 OC: Child and Youth Care Worker (CYC) HWSETA 99510 05 190 07 April 2025 17 January  2025

7 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 08 & 09 April 2025 17 January  2025

8 OC: Child and Youth Care Worker (CYC) HWSETA 99510 05 190 08 April 2025 17 January  2025

9 OC: Retail Chain Store  Manager W&RSETA 103150 05 106 09 April 2025 24 January 2025

10 OC:Long-Term Insurance Advisor INSETA 105022 05 180 10 April 2025 24 January 2025

11 OC: Transport Clerk TETA 94025 04 121 10 April 2025 24 January 2025

12 OC: Truck Driver TETA 93793 03 130 11 April 2025 24 January 2025

13 OC: Long-Term Insurance Advisor INSETA 105022 05 180 28 August 2025 23 May 2025

14 OC: Investment Advisor INSETA 105021 06 213 10 April 2025 24 January 2025

15 OC: Investment Advisor INSETA 105021 06 213 28 August 2025 23 May 2025

16 OC: Insurance Agent – Insurance Underwriter INSETA 117329 05 163 10 April 2025 24 January 2025

17 OC: Insurance Agent – Insurance Underwriter INSETA 91784 05 156 10 April 2025 24 January 2025

18 OC:Home-Based Personal Assistant (HBC) HWSETA 104779 02 68 25 June 2025 24 January 2025

19 OC: Employee and Pension Fund Benefits Advisor INSETA 105025 05 110 10 April 2025 24 January 2025

20 OC: Claims Administration – Claims Assessor INSETA 99668 04 131 10 April 2025 24 January 2025

21 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 15 & 16  April 2025 24 January 2025

22 OC: Supply Chain Manager TETA 111357 06 180 15 April 2025 24 January 2025

OC: Home Based Personal Care Assisstant HWSETA 104779 02 68 15 April 2025 24 January 2025



OC: Home Based Personal Care Assisstant HWSETA 104792 03 135 16 April 2025 24 January 2025

23 OC: Supply Chain Practitioner TETA 99111 05 180 16 April 2025 24 January 2025

24 OC: Home-Based Personal Care Worker (HBC) HWSETA 104792 03 135 26 June 2025 24 January 2025

25 OC: Dispatching and Receiving Clerk W&RSETA 99446 02 34 16 April 2025 24 January 2025

26 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 22 & 23 April 2025 24 January 2025

27 OC: Service Station Attendant- Forecourt Attendant W&RSETA 99708 02 28 23 April 2025 24 January 2025

28 OC: Supply Chain Practitioner TETA 110942 05 180 24 April 2025 24 January 2025

29

OC:Professional Principal Executive Officer: Retirement Fund 

Trustee BATSETA 99574

05

120 25 April 2025 24 January 2025

30 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 06 & 07 May 2025 07 March 2025

31 OC: Child and Youth Care Worker (CYC) HWSETA 99510 05 190 07 & 08 May 2025 07 March 2025

32 OC: Bus Driver TETA 94202 03 120 08 May 2025 07 March 2025

33 OC: Taxi Driver TETA 94024 03 72 09 May 2025 07 March 2025

34 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 13 & 14 May 2025 07 March 2025

35 OC: Project Manager SERVICES SETA 101869 05 240 13 & 15 May 2025 07 March 2025

36 OC: Financial Markets Practitioner SAIS 117238 07 180 20 & 21 May 2025 07 March 2025

37 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 20 & 21 May 2025 07 March 2025

38 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 27 & 28 May 2025 07 March 2025

39 OC: Mine Ventilation Observer MQA 94572 03 137 29 May 2025 07 March 2025

40 OC: Textile Drawframe and Speedframe Machine FP & M SETA 103221 02 159 02 June 2025 07 March 2025

41 OC: Ringframe Spinning and Yarn Packaging Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103179

02

156 02 June 2025 07 March 2025

42 OC: Textile Blowroom and Carding Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103154 02 160 02 June 2025 07 March 2025

43 OC: Textile Crading and Drawframe Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103182 02 157 02 June 2025 07 March 2025

44 OC: Rotor Spining and Yarn Packaging Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103152 02 162 02 June 2025 07 March 2025

45 OC: Speciality Yarn Assembly Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103180 02 114 03 June 2025 07 March 2025

46 OC: Creeling and Warping Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103183 02 150 03 June 2025 07 March 2025

47 OC: Braiding Machine Operator FP & M SETA 101325 02 168 03 June 2025 07 March 2025

48 OC: Weaving Machine Operator FP & M SETA 101384 02 180 03 June 2025 07 March 2025

49 OC: Beaming and Sizing Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103181 02 150 03 June 2025 07 March 2025

50

OC: Textile Silver Lap, Combing and Drawframe Machine 

Operator FP & M SETA 103153

02

195 03 June 2025 07 March 2025

51 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 03 & 04 June 2025 07 March 2025

52 OC:Christian Religious Practioner ACRP 101997 02 156 04 June 2025 07 March 2025

53 OC:Christian Religious Professional ACRP 101571 05 237 04 June 2025 07 March 2025

54 OC: Compliance Officer CISA 91671 06 240 04 June 2025 07 March 2025

55 OC: Textile Wet Process Product Finishing Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103188

02

180 04 June 2025 07 March 2025

56 OC: Textile Wet Process Coating Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103186 02 180 04 June 2025 07 March 2025

57 OC: Textile Wet Process Preparation Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103144 02 180 04 June 2025 07 March 2025

58 OC: Weft Knitting Machine Operator FP & M SETA 101274 02 170 09 June 2025 07 March 2025

59 OC: Warp Knitting Machine Operator FP & M SETA 101371 02 170 09 June 2025 07 March 2025

60 OC: Man-made Fibre Texturing Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103143 02 180 10 June 2025 07 March 2025

61 OC: Man-made Fibre Extrusion Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103146 02 180 10 June 2025 07 March 2025



62 OC: Chemical Plant Operator CHIETA 102156 04 487 10 & 11 June 2025 07 March 2025

63 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 10 & 11 June 2025 07 March 2025

64 OC: Health Promotion Officer (HPO) HWSETA 94597 03 163 12 June 2025 28 February 2025

65 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 17 & 18 June 2025 07 March 2025

66 OC:Library Assistant ETDPSETA 94598 05 127 18 June 2025 07 March 2025

67 OC: Early Chilhood Development ETDPSETA 97542 04 131 18 June 2025 07 March 2025

68 OC: School Principal ETDPSETA 101258 06 285 18 June 2025 07 March 2025

69 OC: Adult Literacy Teacher ETDPSETA 101709 05 198 18 June 2025 07 March 2025

70 OC: Organisational Risk Practitioner IRMSA 94222 06 125 18 June 2025 07 March 2025

71 OC: Learning and Development Advisor ETDPSETA 118774 07 195 20 June 2025 07 March 2025

72 OC: Career Development Information Officer ETDPSETA 96372 05 120 20 June 2025 07 March 2025

73 OC: Training and Development Practitioner ETDPSETA 101321 05 190 20 June 2025 07 March 2025

74 OC: Community Development Practitioner ETDPSETA 97691 05 212 23 June 2025 07 March 2025

75 OC: Occupational Trainer ETDPSETA 97154 04 124 23 June 2025 07 March 2025

76 OC: Trade Unionist ETDPSETA 118790 04 190 23 June 2025 07 March 2025

77 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 24 & 25 June 2025 07 March 2025

78 OC: Community Development Worker ETDPSETA 97708 04 150 25 June 2025 07 March 2025

79 OC:Orientation and Mobility Practitioner ETDPSETA 121356 06 275 25 June 2025 07 March 2025

80 OC: Company Secretary FASSET 104989 08 544 25 June 2025 07 March 2025

81 OC: Governance Practitioner FASSET 104991 07 376 25 June 2025 07 March 2025

82 OC: Fraud Examiner FASSET 101868 08 255 25 June 2025 07 March 2025

83 OC: Learning and Development Professional ETDPSETA 121276 06 280 25 June 2025 07 March 2025

84 OC: Maintenance Planner CHIETA 101874 05 261 26 & 27 June 2025 14  March 2025

85 OC: Textile Wet Process Dyeing Machine Operator FP & M SETA 101278 02 168 04 June 2025 07 March 2025

86 OC: Textile Dry Finishing and Heat Setting Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103147

02

170 05 June 2025 07 March 2025

87 OC: Textile Wet Process Printing Machine Operator FP & M SETA 101367 02 168 04 June 2025 07 March 2025

88 OC: Textile Dry Fringing Machine FP & M SETA 103184 02 150 05 June 2025 07 March 2025

89 OC: Textile Dry Product Surface Preparation Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103147

02

170 05 June 2025 07 March 2025

90 OC: Tufting Machine Operator FP & M SETA 101404 02 180 06 June 2025 07 March 2025

91

OC: Non-woven Thermo-bonding Textile Production Machine 

Operator FP & M SETA 103149

02

164 06 June 2025 07 March 2025

92

EC: Non-woven Thermo-bonding Textile Production Machine 

Operator FP & M SETA 119943

02

141 06 June 2025 07 March 2025

93 OC: Public Service Administrator PSETA 91994 5 52 25 June 2025 24 April 2025

94 OC: Office Administrator PSETA 118766 05 120 25 June 2025 24 April 2025

95 OC: Internal Auditor (ICT Internal Auditor) FASSET 101405 07 130 25 & 27 June 2025 24 April 2025

96 OC: Internal Audit Manager (Internal Audit Quality Assurer) FASSET 101370

03

116 25 & 27 June 2025 24 April 2025

97 OC: Internal Audit Manager FASSET 101520 08 233 25 & 27 June 2025 24 April 2025

98 OC: Internal Auditor FASSET 101839 07 345 25 & 27 June 2025 24 April 2025

99

OC: Production or Operations Supervisor (Forestry) 

(Production Supervisor) (Supervisor) FP & M SETA 99709

03

71 29 & 30 June 2025 14  March 2025



100 OC: Journalist FP & M SETA 101872 05 193 30 June 2025 14  March 2025

101

OC: Safety Inspector (Forestry and Related Industries Safety 

Health and Environment Officer FP & M SETA 99712

04

278 30 June 2025 14  March 2025

102 OC: Commissioning Editor FP & M SETA 101553 07 169 30 June 2025 14  March 2025

QUARTER THREE 

2025      

ACADEMIC YEAR 

OCCUPATIONAL QUALIFICATIONS QP/AQP SAQA ID

NQF 

LEVEL CREDITS EISA DATE
EISA REGISTRATION 

CLOSING DATE

1 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 01 & 02 July 2025 18 April 2025

2 OC: Store Person W&RSETA 99703 02 41 02 July 2025 18 April 2025

3 OC: Occupational Health and Safety (OHS) HWSETA 99714 05 256 03 July 2025 18 April 2025

4 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 08 & 09 July 2025 18 April 2025

5 OC: Sales Assistant (Retail Sales Advisor) W&RSETA 99669 02 54 09 July 2025 18 April 2025

6 OC: Cook CATHSSETA 102296 04 184 09 July 2025 18 April 2025

7 OC: Firefighter LG SETA 98991 4 149 10 July 2025 18 April 2025

8 OC: Water Reticulation Practitioner LG SETA 102581 4 236 10 July 2025 18 April 2025

9 OC: Water Infrastructure Manager LG SETA 104623 3 304 10 July 2025 18 April 2025

10 OC: Environmental Science Technician LG SETA 99508 6 467 10 July 2025 18 April 2025

11 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 15 & 16 July 2025 25 April 2025

12 OC: Visual Merchandiser  W&RSETA 99688 03 30 16 July 2025 25 April 2025

13 OC: Material Recycler (Paper and Packaging Collector) FP & M SETA 103283 03 138 18 July 2025 25 April 2025

14 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 22 & 23 July 2025 25 April 2025

15 OC: Buyer W&RSETA 103222 05 110 23 July 2025 25 April 2025

16 OC:Professional Principal Executive Officer BATSETA 93602 07 150 25 July 2025 25 April 2025

17 OC: Insurance Agent – Insurance Underwriter INSETA 117329 05 163 28 August 2025 23 May 2025

18 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 29 &30 July 2025 25 April 2025

19 OC: Social Counselling (SC) HWSETA 11142 05 134 31 July 2025 25 April 2025

20 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 05 & 06 August 2025 16 May 2025

21 OC: Retail Supervisor W&RSETA 99573 04 100 06 August 2025 16 May 2025

22 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 12 & 13 August 2025 16 May 2025

23 OC: Dispatching and Receiving Clerk W&RSETA 99446 02 34 13 August 2025 16 May 2025

24 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 19 & 20 August 2025 23 May 2025

25 OC: Project Manager SERVICES SETA 101869 05 240 19 & 21 August 2025 23 May 2025

26 OC: Management Accounting Specialist FASSET 112829 06 180 20 August 2025 23 May 2025

27 OC: Management Accounting Practitioner FASSET 112831 07 180 20 August 2025 23 May 2025

28 OC: Public Sector Auditor FASSET 117326 08 315 20 August 2025 23 May 2025

29 OC: Management Accounting Officer FASSET 112824 05 180 20 August 2025 23 May 2025

30 OC: Management Accountant FASSET 112809 08 180 20 August 2025 23 May 2025

31 OC: Service Station Attendant- Forecourt Attendant W&RSETA 99708 02 28 20 August 2025 23 May 2025

32 OC: Fraud Examiner FASSET 101868 08 255 20 August 2025 23 May 2025

33 OC: Social Auxiliary Worker (SAW) HWSETA 98890 05 129 20 & 21 August 2025 23 May 2025

34

OC:Professional Principal Executive Officer: Retirement Fund 

Trustee BATSETA 99574

05

120 22 August 2025 23 May 2025

35 OC: Executive Officer (Trustee) INSETA 99574 05 120 22 August 2025 23 May 2025

36 OC: Food Handler CATHSSETA 110644 02 32 27 August 2025 23 May 2025



37 OC: Kitchen Hand CATHSSETA 110354 03 53 27 August 2025 23 May 2025

38 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 26 & 27 August 2025 23 May 2025

39 OC: Retail Chain Store Manager W&RSETA 103150 05 106 27 August 2025 23 May 2025

40 OC: Health Care Benefits Advisor INSETA 105030 05 102 10 April 2025 24 January 2025

41 OC: Health Care Benefits Advisor INSETA 105030 05 102 28 August 2025 23 May 2025

42 OC: Financial Advisor INSETA 105026 06 515 10 April 2025 24 January 2025

43 OC: Financial Advisor INSETA 105026 06 515 28 August 2025 23 May 2025

44 OC: Financial Advisor INSETA 105026 06 515 27 November 2025 29 August 2025

45 OC: Executive Officer (Trustee) INSETA 99574 05 120 14 March 2025 10 January 2025

46 OC: Executive Officer (Trustee) INSETA 93602 07 150 25 July 2025 25 April 2025

47 OC: Tax Technician SAIT 94098 06 399 01 September 2025 06 June 2025

48 OC: Tax Technician SAIT 118770 06 400 01 September 2025 06 June 2025

49 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 02 & 03 September 2025 06 June 2025

50 OC: Home-Based Personal Care Assistant (HBC) HWSETA 104779 02 68 03 September 2025 06 June 2025

51 OC: Home-Based Personal Care Worker (HBC) HWSETA 104792 03 135 04 September 2025 06 June 2025

52 OC: Tax Professional SAIT 93624 08 400 04 & 05 September 2025 06 June 2025

53 OC:Tax Professional SAIT 118776 08 400 04 & 05 September 2025 06 June 2025

54 OC: Chemical Plant Operator CHIETA 102156 04 487 09 & 10 September 2025 13 June 2025

55 OC: Firefighter LG SETA 98991 4 149 10 September 2025 13 June 2025

56 OC: Water Reticulation Practitioner LG SETA 102581 4 236 10 September 2025 13 June 2025

57 OC: Water Infrastructure Manager LG SETA 104623 3 304 10 September 2025 13 June 2025

58 OC: Environmental Science Technician LG SETA 99508 6 467 10 September 2025 13 June 2025

59 OC: Vehicle Damage Quantifier MERSETA 99507 04 504 09 &10 September 2025 06 June 2025

60 OC: Child and Youth Care Worker (CYC) HWSETA 99510 05 190 17 & 18 September 2025 13 June 2025

61 OC: Tax Technician SAIT 94098 06 399 15 September 2025 06 June 2025

62 OC: Tax Professional SAIT 93624 08 400 17 & 18 September 2025 06 June 2025

63 OC: Material Recycler (Paper and Packaging Collector) FP & M SETA 103283 03 138 18 September 2025 13 June 2025

64 OC: Pharmacist Assistant (Basic) SACP 112811 04 62 23 September 2025 13 June 2025

65 HOC: Underground Coal Mining MQA 119283 05 200 24 & 25 September 2025 13 June 2025

66 OC: Production or Operations Supervisor (Forestry) (Production Supervisor) (Supervisor)FP & M SETA 99709 03 71 28 & 29 September 2025 13 June 2025

67 OC: Hot Water System Installer (Heat Pump Installer) CETA 94620 04 67 30 September 2025 13 June 2025

QUARTER FOUR 

2025      

ACADEMIC YEAR 

OCCUPATIONAL QUALIFICATIONS QP/AQP SAQA ID

NQF 

LEVEL CREDITS EISA DATE
EISA REGISTRATION 

CLOSING DATE

1 OC:Purchasing Officer W&RSETA 91788 06 161 01 October 2025 04 July 2025

2 OC: Continuous Bucket Trencher Operator CETA 117007 02 43 01 October 2025 04 July 2025

3 OC: Freight Handler TETA 96396 02 122 02 October 2025 04 July 2025

4 OC: Dozer Operator CETA 117025 02 43 02 October 2025 04 July 2025

5 OC: Occupational Health and Safety Practitioner HWSETA 99714 05 256 02 October 2025 04 July 2025

6 OC: Clearing and Fowarding Agent TETA 95368 05 120 03 October 2025 04 July 2025

7 OC: Store Person W&RSETA 99703 02 41 06 October 2025 04 July 2025

8 OC: Hot Mix Asphalt Paving Machine Operator CETA 117028 02 46 07 October 2025 04 July 2025

9 OC: Paving Screed Operator CETA 117016 02 43 07 October 2025 04 July 2025

10 OC: Water Cart Operator CETA 117010 02 46 08 October 2025 04 July 2025



11 OC: Surface Grade Operator CETA 117011 02 51 08 October 2025 04 July 2025

12 OC: Travel Professional CATHSSETA 101372 05 252 08 October 2025 04 July 2025

13 OC: Sales Assistant (Retail Sales Advisor) W&RSETA 99669 02 54 08 October 2025 04 July 2025

14 OC: Compliance Officer CISA 91671 06 240 08 October 2025 04 July 2025

15 OC: Transport Clerk TETA 94025 04 121 09 October 2025 04 July 2025

16 OC:Surface Roller Operator CETA 117019 02 43 09 October 2025 04 July 2025

17 OC: Side Boom Operator CETA 117009 02 43 09 October 2025 04 July 2025

18 OC:Truck Driver TETA 93793 03 130 10 October 2025 11 July 2025

19 OC: Tractor Operator CETA 117014 02 43 10 October 2025 11 July 2025

20 OC: Service Truck Operator CETA 117027 02 43 10 October 2025 11 July 2025

21 OC: Project Manager SERVICES SETA 101869 05 240 14 & 16 October 2025 11 July 2025

22 OC: Supply Chain Manager TETA 111357 06 180 15 October 2025 11 July 2025

23 OC: Visual Merchandiser  W&RSETA 99688 03 30 15 October 2025 11 July 2025

24 OC: Supply Chain Practitioner TETA 99111 05 180 16 October 2025 11 July 2025

25 OC: Supply Chain Practitioner TETA 110942 05 180 17 October 2025 18 July 2025

26 OC: Construction Plant Operator CETA 117005 02 138 17 October 2025 18 July 2025

27 OC: Draught Person (Piping Draught Person) CETA 99575 05 234 17 October 2025 18 July 2025

28 OC: Training and Development Practitioner ETDPSETA 101321 05 190 20 October 2025 18 July 2025

29 OC: Early Chilhood Development ETDPSETA 97542 04 131 20 October 2025 18 July 2025

30 OC: Occupational Trainer ETDPSETA 97154 04 124 20 October 2025 18 July 2025

31 OC: Learning and Development Professional ETDPSETA 121276 06 280 20 October 2025 18 July 2025

32 OC: Financial Markets Practitioner SAIS 117238 07 180 20 & 21 October 2025 18 July 2025

33 OC: Trade Unionist ETDPSETA 118790 04 190 22 October 2025 18 July 2025

34 HOC: Underground Hardrock MQA 119283 05 200 22 & 23 October 2025 18 July 2025

35 OC: Community Development Practitioner ETDPSETA 97691 05 212 22 October 2025 18 July 2025

36 OC: Career Development Information Officer ETDPSETA 96372 05 120 22 October 2025 18 July 2025

37 OC: Adult Literacy Teacher ETDPSETA 101709 05 198 22 October 2025 18 July 2025

38 OC: Buyer W&RSETA 103222 05 110 22 October 2025 18 July 2025

39 OC: Bus Driver TETA 94202 03 120 23 October 2025 18 July 2025

40 OC: Taxi Driver TETA 94024 03 72 24 October 2025 18 July 2025

41 OC:Professional Principal Executive Officer: Retirement Fund TrusteeBATSETA 99574 05 120 24 October 2025 18 July 2025

42 OC: Community Development Worker ETDPSETA 97708 04 150 24 October 2025 18 July 2025

43 OC:Orientation and Mobility Practitioner ETDPSETA 121356 06 275 24 October 2025 18 July 2025

44 OC:Library Assistant ETDPSETA 94598 05 127 24 October 2025 18 July 2025

45 OC: School Principal ETDPSETA 101258 06 285 24 October 2025 18 July 2025

46 OC: Learning and Development Advisor ETDPSETA 118774 07 195 24 October 2025 18 July 2025

47 OC: Internal Auditor (ICT Internal Auditor) FASSET 101405 07 130 29 & 31 October 2025 18 July 2025

48 OC: Internal Audit Manager FASSET 101520 08 233 29 & 31 October 2025 18 July 2025

49 OC: Internal Audit Manager FASSET 101839 07 345 29 & 31 October 2025 18 July 2025

50 OC: Internal Audit Manager (Internal Audit Quality Assurer) FASSET 101370 03 116 29 & 31 October 2025 18 July 2025

51 OC: Retail Supervisor W&RSETA 99573 04 100 29 October 2025 18 July 2025

52 OC: Bookkeeper FASSET 98959 08 364 05 November 2025 15 August 2025

53 OC: Governance Practitioner FASSET 104991 07 376 05 November 2025 15 August 2025

54 OC: Government Professional FASSET 118115 08 156 05 November 2025 15 August 2025



55 OC: Dispatching and Receiving Clerk W&RSETA 99446 02 34 05 November 2025 15 August 2025

56 OC: Company Secretary FASSET 104989 08 544 05 November 2025 15 August 2025

57 OC: Fraud Examiner FASSET 101868 08 255 05 November 2025 15 August 2025

58 OC: Health Promotions Officer (HPO) HWSETA 94597 03 163 06 November 2025 08 August 2025

59 OC: Executive Officer (Trustee) INSETA 99574 05 120 24 October 2025 18 July 2025

60 OC:Professional Principal Executive Officer BATSETA 93602 07 150 07 November 2025 15 August 2025

61 OC: Textile Blowroom and Carding Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103154 02 160 10 November 2025 22 August 2025

62 OC: Rotor Spining and Yarn Packaging Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103152 02 162 10 November 2025 22 August 2025

63 OC: Textile Carding and Drawframe Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103182 02 157 10 November 2025 22 August 2025

64 OC: Textile Drawframe and Speedframe Machine FP & M SETA 103221 02 159 10 November 2025 22 August 2025

65 OC: Ringframe Spinning and Yarn Packaging Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103179 02 156 10 November 2025 22 August 2025

66 OC: Creeling and Warping Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103183 02 150 11 November 2025 22 August 2025

67 OC: Braiding Machine Operator FP & M SETA 101325 02 168 11 November 2025 22 August 2025

68 OC: Weaving Machine Operator FP & M SETA 101384 02 180 11 November 2025 22 August 2025

69 OC: Speciality Yarn Assembly Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103180 02 114 11 November 2025 22 August 2025

70 OC: Textile Silver Lap, Combing and Drawframe Machine OperatorFP & M SETA 103153 02 195 11 November 2025 22 August 2025

71 OC: Firefighter LG SETA 98991 4 149 12  November 2025 22 August 2025

72 OC: Water Reticulation Practitioner LG SETA 102581 4 236 12  November 2025 22 August 2025

73 OC: Water Infrastructure Manager LG SETA 104623 3 304 12  November 2025 22 August 2025

74 OC: Services Station Attendant- Forecourt Attendant W&RSETA 99708 02 28 12 November 2025 22 August 2025

75 OC: Cook CATHSSETA 102296 04 184 12 November 2025 22 August 2025

76 OC:Christian Religious Practioner ACRP 101997 02 156 12 November 2025 15 August 2025

77 OC: Beaming and Sizing Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103181 02 150 11 November 2025 22 August 2025

78 OC:Christian Religious Professional ACRP 101571 05 237 12 November 2025 15 August 2025

79 OC: Textile Wet Process Printing Machine Operator FP & M SETA 101367 02 168 12 November 2025 22 August 2025

80 OC: Textile Wet Process Coating Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103186 02 180 12 November 2025 22 August 2025

81 OC: Textile Wet Process Dyeing Machine Operator FP & M SETA 101278 02 168 12 November 2025 22 August 2025

82 OC: Textile Wet Product Finishing Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103188 02 180 12 November 2025 22 August 2025

83 OC: Textile Wet Process Preparation Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103144 02 180 12 November 2025 22 August 2025

84 OC: Textile Dry Product Surface Preparation Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103147 02 170 13 November 2025 22 August 2025

85 OC: Textile Dry Fringing Machine FP & M SETA 103184 02 150 13 November 2025 22 August 2025

86 OC: Textile Dry Finishing and Heat Setting Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103147 02 170 13 November 2025 22 August 2025

87 OC: Non-woven Thermo-bonding Textile Production Machine OperatorFP & M SETA 103149 02 164 14 November 2025 22 August 2025

88 EC: Non-woven Thermo-bonding Textile Production Machine OperatorFP & M SETA 119943 02 141 14 November 2025 22 August 2025

89 OC: Tufting Machine Operator FP & M SETA 101404 02 180 14 November 2025 22 August 2025

90 OC: Weft Knitting Machine Operator FP & M SETA 101374 02 170 17 November 2025 22 August 2025

91 OC: Warp Knitting Machine Operator FP & M SETA 101371 02 170 17 November 2025 22 August 2025

92 OC: Man-made Fibre Extrusion Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103146 02 180 18 November 2025 22 August 2025

93 OC: Man-made Fibre Texturing Machine Operator FP & M SETA 103143 02 180 18 November 2025 22 August 2025

94 OC: Material Recycler (Paper and Packaging Collector) FP & M SETA 103283 03 138 18 November 2025 22 August 2025

95 OC: Public Service Administrator PSETA 91994 5 52 19 November 2025 22 August 2025

96 OC: Office Administrator PSETA 118766 05 120 19 November 2025 22 August 2025

97 OC: Retail Chain Store Manager W&RSETA 103150 05 106 19 November 2025 29 August 2025

98 OC: Mine Ventilation Observer MQA 94572 03 137 27 November 2025 29 August 2025



99 OC: Executive Officer (Trustee) INSETA 93602 07 150 07 November 2025 15 August 2025

100 OC: Employee and Pension Fund Benefits Advisor INSETA 105025 05 110 28 August 2025 23 May 2025

101 OC: Employee and Pension Fund Benefits Advisor INSETA 105025 05 110 27 November 2025 29 August 2025

102 OC: Insurance Agent – Insurance Underwriter INSETA 117329 05 163 27 November 2025 29 August 2025

103 OC: Claims Administration – Claims Assessor INSETA 99668 04 131 28 August 2025 23 May 2025

104 OC: Claims Administration – Claims Assessor INSETA 99668 04 131 27 November 2025 29 August 2025

105 OC: Maintenance Planner CHIETA 101874 05 261 27 & 28 November 2025 29 August 2025

106 OC:Health Care Benefits Adviaor INSETA 105030 05 102 27 November 2025 29 August 2025

107 OC: Long-Term Insurance Advisor INSETA 105022 05 180 27 November 2025 29 August 2025

108 OC: Investment Advisor INSETA 105021 06 213 27 November 2025 29 August 2025

109 OC: Commissioning Editor FP & M SETA 101553 07 169 30 November 2025 29 August 2025

110 OC: Dry Mill Operator FP & M SETA 118109 04 183 30 November 2025 29 August 2025

111 OC: Log Yard Operator FP & M SETA 118107 03 39 30 November 2025 29 August 2025

112 OC: Wood Processing Machine Operator FP & M SETA 118106 04 266 30 November 2025 29 August 2025

113 OC: Wet Mill Operator FP & M SETA 118108 04 116 30 November 2025 29 August 2025

114 OC: Safety Inspector (Forestry and Related Industries Safety Health and Environment OfficerFP & M SETA 99712 04 278 30 November 2025 29 August 2025

115 OC: Journalist FP & M SETA 101872 05 193 30 November 2025 29 August 2025

116 OC: Environmental Science Technician LG SETA 99508 6 467 09 December 2025 08 September 2025

117 OC: Pharmacist Assistant (Basic) SACP 112811 04 62 02 Deceember 2025 08 September 2025

118 HOC: Surface Mining MQA 119283 05 200 03 & 04 December 2025 08 September 2025


